
 

 

2017-18 Tuition and Fee Schedule 

 

Application Fee – non-refundable* - $50 per applicant  

Registration Fee – non-refundable* - $500 per student 

Supply Fee - $75 per student 

Activity Fee - $100 per student 

 

Tuition Rates 

Number of 
Students Tuition 

1 payment by  
Jun. 1, 2017 

2 payments by  
Jun. 1, 2017  

and Nov. 1, 2017  

Monthly 
payments  

10 payments 
Jun. - Mar.  3% discount 1% discount 

1 $7,000.00  $6,790.00  $3,465.00  $700.00  

2 $12,950.00  $12,561.50  $6,410.25  $1,295.00  

3 $18,200.00  $17,654.00  $9,009.00  $1,820.00  

4 $22,750.00  $22,067.50  $11,261.25  $2,275.00  

5 $26,250.00  $25,462.50  $12,993.75  $2,625.00  

 


